

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3646/2006

THANKACHAN AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,permission to place addl. documents on record,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS on record cross examination of PW-8)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P.R. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Beena Parkash, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar